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ITERM (14/011/2024 To 10/05/2025) 
Course Commencement 

Induction Program & Transitional Curriculum 

Periodical Assessment-I 
Periodical Assessment - I| 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-I BAMS (2024 Batch) 

Periodical Assessment - IlI| 
First Term Test 

Summer Vacation 

Institute reopens on 
First Term Test Result 

Periodical Assessment - IV 

Periodical Assessment- V 

Periodical Assessment - VI 

Second Term Test 

Diwali Vacation 

Second Term Test Result 

Periodical Assessment - VIl 

II TERM (11/05/2025 To 31/10/2025) 

Periodical Assessment - VII 

Periodical Assessment - IX 

Preparatory Holidays 

(Ref. No. ACH/24/12/47) 

University Examination 

University Examination Result 
New Academic Year Starts on 

Date - 11/12/2024 

14/11/2024 

rsity. Ayur 

14/11/2024 To 02/12/2024 

08/01/2025 

10/02/2025 

10/03/2025 

17/04/2025 To 30/04/2025 

III TERM (01/11/2025 To 30/04/2026) 

1/05/2025 To 10/05/2025 

12/05/2025 
14/05/2025 

23/06/2025 

04/08/2025 
08/09/2025 

04/10/2025 To 16/10/2025 
As per University Holiday Circular 

12/11/2025 

15/12/2025 

19/01/2026 

23/02/2026 

01/03/2026 To 14/03/2026 
16/03/2026 
23/04/2026 
01/05/2026 

# No. of periodical Assessment days may change & same will be intimated to the students by respective departments in advance. 

PRINCIPAL, 
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