Date - 11/12/2024



RK UNIVERSITY AYURVEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - I BAMS (2024 Batch)

(Ref. No. - ACH/24/12/47)

	24 To 10/05/2025)
Course Commencement	14/11/2024
Induction Program & Transitional Curriculum	14/11/2024 To 02/12/2024
Periodical Assessment - I	08/01/2025
Periodical Assessment - II	10/02/2025
Periodical Assessment - III	10/03/2025
First Term Test	17/04/2025 To 30/04/2025
Summer Vacation	1/05/2025 To 10/05/2025
II TERM (11/05/20	25 To 31/10/2025)
Institute reopens on	12/05/2025
First Term Test Result	14/05/2025
Periodical Assessment - IV	23/06/2025
Periodical Assessment - V	04/08/2025
Periodical Assessment - VI	08/09/2025
Second Term Test	04/10/2025 To 16/10/2025
Diwali Vacation	As per University Holiday Circular
III TERM (01/11/20	25 To 30/04/2026)
Second Term Test Result	12/11/2025
Periodical Assessment - VII	15/12/2025
Periodical Assessment - VIII	19/01/2026
Periodical Assessment - IX	23/02/2026
Preparatory Holidays	01/03/2026 To 14/03/2026
University Examination	16/03/2026
University Examination Result	23/04/2026
New Academic Year Starts on	01/05/2026

No. of periodical Assessment days may change & same will be intimated to the students by respective departments in advance.



10 24 PRINCIPAL, **RK UNIVERSITY AYURVEDIC** COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RAJKOT.